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 FOR: BLAU
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 DIMENSIONS

Blade length (G): 17.000mm (0.669in)
Blade width (H): 7.300mm (0.287in)

 CATEGORY

Vehicles

 USE

CARS
PETROL CAPS
SKI HOLDERS

 SECONDARY BRANDS

For:
HK
HUF
NEIMAN

 COMPARATIVE REFERENCES

ALBA T44
ANIS N14
BOERKEY 1099K
CANAS OL2
CEA BLA2
CHARLES BIRCH 308
CURTIS BLA-2
DOMINION LOCK BU8
ERREBI BA4R
ERREBI NB4R
FUKI K-166
HD BLA2
ILCO BU8
JMA BL-2
KEY-LINE BT2
KRAGA A25
LOTUS BAU3
ORION BU11

ROYAL CLOVER G166
RR BT4
TAYLOR X132
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 VEHICLES

 Petrol cap

 Drawer

 Various

BMW (CYCLES)
R100-7
R100-RS
R100-S
R60-7
R75-7

FIAT IVECO
190 TURBOSTAR

FIAT IVECO (TRUCKS)
190-33 TURBOSTAR
190-38 TURBOSTAR
190-42 TURBOSTAR

FORD EU
ESCORT
GRANADA
ORION
SIERRA
TRANSIT
VARIOUS MODELS

MAN
10.136 F
10.150 F
6.100 F
6.90 F
8.136 F
8.150 F
8.90 F
9.136 F
9.150 F

MERCEDES
MB 100D
VARIOUS MODELS

PEGASO (TRUCKS)
1236

RENAULT
R5 TURBO

STEYR-PUCH (TRUCKS)
10 S14
17 S18

VOLKSWAGEN
CABRIOLET
DASHER
DERBY AMAZON VOYAGE
FOX
GOL
GOLF
GOLF CABRIOLET
JETTA ATLANTIC
PARATI
PASSAT
POLO
QUANTUM
RABBIT
SANTANA CORSER
SCIROCCO
VARIOUS MODELS

 SAP REFERENCES

CBT2       10
CBT2       20
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